
Memo No: 27.12.065t.032.07.08.001.25-517 Date:03-09-2025

Tender Notice e-GP (LTM)
e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http:/www.eprocure.gov.bd) for construction/Up-gradation/Conversion of overhead
electrical distribution line under the geographical area of Patuakhali PBS of Modernization & Capacity Enhancement of BREB Network
(Barisal Division) Project. Tender submission deadlines are mentioned below:

e-Tender
ID No.

Tender Sub-
package No

Description of Works

Tender
Publication (e-GP

Web Potal) Date
& Time

Tender
Document
Last Selling

Date & Time

Tender
Security

Submission
Date & Tlme

Closing &
0pening

Date & fime

1 r48094
MCEP/BREB

/BD-L-50-1

Construction of 9.042 KM Testing, Commissioning &
Conversion of Electric Line (LT to HT/HT Single Phase
to Three Phase/Installation of Insulated Conductor)
under the oeooraDhical area of Patuakhali PBS.

08-09-2025
I l:{X) AM

2t-09-2025
l7:00 PM

22-09-2025
10:30 AM

22-09-2025
1l:00 AM

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no off line/hard copies will be accepted. Tender,
registration in the National e-GP System Poftal (httpJlWyry.egrQeue4gy.tr!) is requjred.
The fees for downloading the e-Tender each documents from the National e-GP System Poftal have to be deposited online through any e-GP
registered bank's branches.
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Poftal and from e-GP helpdesk (helodesk@eprocure.gov.bd). The
Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept or reject all the Tenders Proceedings without any Reason.

<l(Erffi{ "|frRf,I\5t-{r c{l,.6k
&_€
ri1l.3;Sr.'#1"!

Superintending Engineer
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board,

Barishal Zone, Rupatali, Barishal,
Phone : 02-47883163'7

e-mail : serebbarisal@gmail.com

BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARI)

<T"f Rrfl q-{(-___-_______________)\oqe_qot8

BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD
POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES

GOvERNMENT oF THE PEoPLE,S REPUBLIc oF BANGLADESH

O > ,a9 ,.-s
rc{TdIq' rtftitrF---,

{rr{FT;} ace*'-
fi{riltE,rrqAfii ffTr M

Trm'?ir{}+lt
fr{n of,r, q?iFni firT?l


